



**RUFFLES® BAKED CHEDDAR & SOUR CREAM FLAVORED POTATO CRISPS - .8OZ.**

**Claims**

**ALLERGENS**

Not Containing Peanuts or Tree Nuts

**PRODUCT CLAIMS**

Gluten-Free

**Ingredients**

Dried Potatoes, Corn Starch, Corn Oil, Sugar, Maltodextrin (Made From Corn), Salt, Soy Lecithin, Dextrose, Whey, Whey Protein Concentrate, Onion Powder, Cheddar Cheese (Milk, Cheese Cultures, Salt, Enzymes), Monosodium Glutamate, Blue Cheese (Milk, Cheese Cultures, Salt, Enzymes), Citric Acid, Artificial Color (Yellow 6 Lake, Yellow 5 Lake, Yellow 5, Yellow 6), Skim Milk, Natural and Artificial Flavors, Garlic Powder, Lactic Acid, Disodium Inosinate, and Disodium Guanylate. CONTAINS MILK AND SOY INGREDIENTS.

**Product Specs**

CASE UPC: 000-28400-56882-1

KOSHER STATUS: Not Kosher

PACKAGE UPC: 0-28400-44549-8

GRAIN OZ. EQ: 0

CASE PACK: 60/.8 oz. bags

WEIGHT OF GRAIN: 0

SMART SNACK COMPLIANT: Yes, Vegetable first ingredient

**Additional Nutritional Facts**

\*65% less fat than regular potato chips.

\*\*Regular potato chips contain 10g fat/1 oz. serving. Baked Ruffles Cheddar & Sour Cream contain 3.5g fat/1 oz. serving.

**Nutritional Facts**

Servings Per Container: 1

Serving Size: 1 package

Calories: 100

Nutrient Type	Packaged: Value(Quantity Contained)	Packaged: Value(% Daily Value)
<b>Total Fat:</b>	2.5g	3%
<b>Saturated Fat:</b>	0g	0%
<b>Trans Fat:</b>	0g	
<b>Polyunsaturated Fat:</b>	1.5g	
<b>Monounsaturated Fat:</b>	0.5g	
<b>Cholesterol:</b>	0mg	0%
<b>Sodium:</b>	200mg	9%
<b>Total Carbohydrate:</b>	17g	6%
<b>Dietary Fiber:</b>	1g	4%
<b>Total Sugars:</b>	2g	
<b>Includes 1g Added Sugars:</b>	1g	2%
<b>Protein:</b>	1g	
<b>Vitamin D:</b>	0mcg	0%
<b>Calcium:</b>	10mg	0%
<b>Iron:</b>	0.2g	0%
<b>Potassium:</b>	180mg	2%